

Matrimonial Suit-133/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001722-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 07, dated 07/03/2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both sides file their respective hajira separately.

Perused the pleadings of both sides and issues are framed in separate sheet.

Fix **04.05.2026** for evidence of the petitioner.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar